
Gowran Parish
Dates of Do This In Memory
2018 – 2019

Sunday, 23rd September, 2018
Enrolment Sunday

Sunday, 4th November, 2018

Sunday, 25th November, 2018
The Feast of Christ the King

Sunday, 16th December, 2018

Sunday, 27th January, 2019

Sunday, 17th March, 2019
St. Patricks Day

Sunday, 14th April, 2019
Palm Sunday

Sunday, 5th May, 2019

Sunday, 19th May, 2019, 11am
First Holy Communion

Sunday, 23rd June, 2019
The Feast of Corpus Christi

please note all Sunday masses are 11.30am, EXCEPT the First Holy
Communion Sunday which is 11am.


